
Workshop- Democracy   

http://www.sessionlab.com

TIME TITLE DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFO
18:00 

30'
Introduction Welcoming and introduction of our NGO and 

presentation of the participants
(Name, profession, the reason why you 
decide to take part in this workshop)

18:30 
40'

Writing on a flipchart the problems that you may notice. 
Storytelling of participants (their experience with 
democracy, crucial events)

19:10 
20'

Grouping: reference to the executive, legislative and 
judical with point questions in the groups to get 
concrete results.

19:30 
20'

Sharing opinions about democratic values in everyday 
life

19:50 
10'

Feedback and comments

20:00 

TOTAL LENGTH: 02:00



Workshop- Democracy - block details

Welcoming and introduction of our NGO and presentation of the participants

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
(Name, profession, the reason why you decide to take part in this workshop)

Writing on a flipchart the problems that you may notice. Storytelling of participants (their experience 
with democracy, crucial events)

Grouping: reference to the executive, legislative and judical with point questions in the groups to get 
concrete results.

Sharing opinions about democratic values in everyday life

Feedback and comments

18:00 
30'

Introduction

18:30 
40'

19:10 
20'

19:30 
20'

19:50 
10'


	Workshop- Democracy - block details
	Introduction
	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



