Workshop- Democracy



TIME	TITLE	DESCRIPTION	ADDITIONAL INFO
18:00	Introduction	Welcoming and introduction of our NGO and	(Name, profession, the reason why you
30'		presentation of the participants	decide to take part in this workshop)
18:30		Writing on a flipchart the problems that you may notice.	
40'		Storytelling of participants (their experience with	
		democracy, crucial events)	
19:10		Grouping: reference to the executive, legislative and	
20'		judical with point questions in the groups to get	
		concrete results.	
19:30		Sharing opinions about democratic values in everyday	
20'		life	
19:50		Feedback and comments	
10'			
20:00			

TOTAL LENGTH: 02:00

Workshop- Democracy - block details

1 8:00 30'	Introduction
Welcon	ning and introduction of our NGO and presentation of the participants
ADDIT	TONAL INFORMATION
(Nam	ne, profession, the reason why you decide to take part in this workshop)
1 8:30 40'	
	; on a flipchart the problems that you may notice. Storytelling of participants (their experience emocracy, crucial events)
1 9:10 20'	
	ng: reference to the executive, legislative and judical with point questions in the groups to get te results.
1 9:30 20'	
Sharing	g opinions about democratic values in everyday life
1 9:50 10'	